

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) N/w - PMGSY Path Dho baulici					
to kurmi tola dho baulici					
1ck.					
2) Agency :- Anand kumar					
At - Sui kaulisha Nagar, Mohan					
East Champaran.					
3) Agreement No - 15 SBD-10					
				2020-21	
4) Date of work order - 05/06/2020					
5) Contract date of completion - 01/06/21					
6) Item of work done -					
- Providing laying &					
spreading of WBM Circle					
by well graded material.					
(A) Overlay.					
- $10 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 84.375 m^3$					
- $10 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 84.375 m^3$					
- $10 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 84.375 m^3$					
- $10 \times 25 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 70.3125 m^3$					
- $1 \times 7 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 1.997$					
					$325.407 m^3$
(B) For PCC widening -					
- $2 \times 7 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.075 = 11.812 m^3$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
© Error at curve portion.					
- 2 x 12 x 0.50 x 0.075					0.90 m ³
- 2 x 12 x 0.50 x 0.075					0.90 m ³
- 2 x 12 x 0.50 x 0.075					0.90 m ³
					<u>2.70 m³</u>
total (A) + (B) + (C)	2				339.919 m ³
Abw. shak on road					
06/04/2022					
DE					
Anwarul					
06/09/2022					
AE					
Abstract of cost					
[1/1] Constn of bench mark.					
Qty - 1.367 km (vide P-1)					
@ 3986.55/km					₹ 5450.00
[2/2] Constn of Refn pillars					
Qty. 1.367 km (vide P-1)					
@ 1828.53/km					₹ 2500.00
[3/3] Cleaning & grubbing					
of road land.					
Qty. 0.41 Hect (vide P-1)					
@ 49496.70 /hect					₹ 20294.00

Continuation

28244.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[4/4] Excavation of roadwork by manual means-					
Qty - 15.75 m ³ (vide P-4)					
@ 122.15 / m ³				2	1924.00
[5/4] Constn of embankment					
lead upto 100 mtr					
Qty - 280.39 m ³ (vide P-4)					
@ 138.27 / m ³				2	38,763.00
[6/6] Constn of embankment					
lead upto 1000 mtr					
Qty - 1121.36 m ³ (vide P-4)					
@ 175.11 / m ³				2	196,361.00
[7/8] Providing & laying					
G.S.B. Gr. 1 by well graded material.					
Qty - 876.55 m ³ (vide P-5)					
@ 2591.90 / m ³				2	22,71,930.00
[8/15] Excavation for F/w in foundation.					
Qty - 56.0 m ³ (vide P-2)					
@ 260.59 / m ³				2	14,593.00

Continuation

2551815.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
[9/16] Providing pcc M10 in open fdn.					
Qty. 6.34 m^3 (vide p-2)					
@ $5679.85/\text{m}^3$					₹ 30,330.00
[10/17] Providing pcc M15 in fdn.					
Qty. 46.02 m^3 (vide p-2)					
@ $5490.67/\text{m}^3$					₹ 2,66,702.00
[11/18] Providing pcc M20 (1:2:4)					
Qty. 5.22 m^3 (vide p-3)					
@ $6011.00/\text{m}^3$					₹ 31,377.00
[12/19] Brick masonry in cast moulder (1:3) in parapet					
Qty. 6.06 m^3 (vide p-3)					
@ $5680.03/\text{m}^3$					₹ 3,853.00
[13/20] Plastering with cevet moulder (1:4)					
Qty. 66.40 m^3 (vide p-4)					
@ $169.59/\text{m}^3$					₹ 11,261.00

Continuation

29,25,338.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[14/21] Providing back filling behind abutment					
Qty. 66.18 m^3 (vide p-3)					
@ $638.49/\text{m}^3$ —					₹ 42,638.00
[15/22] Providing guide post					
Qty - 16 Nos (vide p-4)					
@ $502.49/\text{each}$ —					₹ 8090.00
[16/23] Providing & Laying 1000 mm ϕ RCC H.pipe					
Qty. 15 mtr (vide p-3)					
@ $3800.34/\text{mtr}$ —					₹ 57,005.00
[17/26] Dismantling of PCC					
Qty - 0.600 m^3 (vide p-2)					
@ $463.25/\text{m}^3$ —					₹ 278.00
[18/27] Dismantling of brick masonry.					
Qty. 17.28 m^3 (vide p-2)					
@ 332.96 m^3 —					₹ 5754.00
[19/28] Removing H.pipe upto 600 mm dia.					
Qty. 4.97 mtr (vide p-2)					

Continuation

30,39,053.00

16 B/f - 3039053.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 160.11/m ² ————	2				310.00
(20/32) Providing & fixing MMSY in formatorwork & sign board.					
Qty. 02 Nos (vide-1)					
@ 11034.09/each ————	2				22,068.00
(21/09) Providing & laying CBM Gr-II by well graded material.					
Qty. 339.919m ³ (vide P-12)					
@ 3164.070/m ³ ————	2				10,75,528.00
					41,37,489.00
less 2024. (below) —					(-18,35,77.00)
					40,53,912.00
Add 1% Labour cess -					40,539.00
Add 12% GST —					4,86,469.00
					45,80,920.00
less prev. payment (-)					33,90,124.00
					11,90,796.00
Abhishek Owner. 06/04/22 JG					
Signature 06/04/22 AE					
					C & P
					07/04/22

Continuation